The industry’s only one-box tester
for all non-interfering RF and video
measurements
A complete test solution for your
cable TV system
Keep your customers happy and
save time with non-interfering
measurements

CTB accuracy (without external preselector filter) CTB accuracy (without external preselector filter)
10
Ordering information
8591C Cable TV analyzer (1 MHz to 1.8 GHz)
8591C CATV analyzers include:
• RS-232 and parallel interfaces
• Yellow soft carrying case
• English manual set
Options
To add options to a product, use the following ordering scheme:
Model options 8591C-Option 1
8591C-Option 2
Hardware options
8591C-1077 Non-interfering RF and video measurements
(includes 75 Ω coupler and cables)
8591C-119 Noise figure card
8591C-130 Narrow resolution bandwidths
8591C-1808 TV picture display
Trigger and demod
8591C-701 Delete TV trigger, AM/FM demodulator,
fast time-domain sweeps
Tracking generator
8591C-011 75 W tracking generator
Data interfaces
8591C-041 GPIB and parallel9 interfaces
(Replaces standard RS-232 and parallel interfaces
Frequency reference
8591C-704 Delete precision frequency reference
Calibration documentation
8591C-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Accessories
8591C-015 Tan soft carrying case (replaces yellow case)
8591C-908 Rack mount without handles
8591C-909 Rack mount with handles
8591C-030 FCC report generator software
8591C-B70 BenchLink spetrum analyzer software
Documentation
8591C-910 Additional set of manuals
8591C-915 Component-level information and service guide
Warranty and service
For warranty and service of 3 years, please order 36 months of
R-51B (quantity = 36). Standard warranty is 12 months.
R51B Return-to-Agilent warranty and service plan
Calibration10
For 3 years, order 36 months of the appropriate calibration plan
shown below.
R-50C-001 Standard calibration
Retrofit kits - field installable
8591CU-R01 Retrofit kit for fast time domain sweeps
8591CU-R02 Retrofit kit for TV trigger and AM/FM demod
8591CU-R04 Retrofit kit for precision frequency reference
8591CU-R07 Retrofit kit for TV receiver/video tester
8591CU-R11 Retrofit kit for 1.8 GHz, 75 W tracking generator
8591CU-R19 Retrofit kit for noise figure card
8591CU-R2111 Retrofit kit for GPIB interface
8591CU-R2311 Retrofit kit for RS-232 interface
8591CU-R2411 Retrofit kit for parallel printer interface
8591CU-R30 Retrofit kit for narrow resolution bandwidths
8591CU-R41 Retrofit kit for GPIB and parallel interfaces
8591CU-R80 Retrofit kit for TV picture on screen
Recommended accessories
85702A 128K RAM card
85901A Portable AC power source
24542U RS-232 nine-pin cable (analyzer to PC)